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2011 Virginia Premium Profile for Domestic Mutual Assessment Companies (Assets > 10 Million)

Premiums
Dividends Paid Incurred

Losses

28851 Augusta Mutual Ins.Co.
1,652,090 1,344,465Fire 0 1,072,838 904,269

0 0Allied lines 0 0 0

0 0Multiple peril crop 0 0 0

677,550 547,814Farmowners multiple peril 0 171,103 181,813

6,001,340 4,913,568Homeowners multiple peril 0 3,215,973 2,377,906

402,903 331,653Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 197,263 191,612

33,046 26,240Other liability 0 0 5,734

337,211 296,637Other private passenger auto liability 0 247,617 41,789

245,107 211,944Private passenger auto physical damage 0 244,761 255,896

9,349,247 7,672,321Totals 0 5,149,555 3,959,019

13029 Grayson-Caroll-Wythe Mutl Ins Co
0 0Other 0 0 0

827,127 712,480Fire 0 109,208 136,058

180,909 160,923Allied lines 0 71,950 81,950

2,182,388 1,917,972Homeowners multiple peril 0 1,051,465 1,279,267

80,153 76,005Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 8,794 13,729

111,042 47,378Other liability 0 1,400 1,450

3,381,619 2,914,758Totals 0 1,242,817 1,512,454

10329 Loudoun Mut. Ins. Co.
946,814 903,962Fire 0 95,532 107,732

0 0Allied lines 0 0 0

3,775,890 3,597,776Farmowners multiple peril 0 2,346,699 1,890,831

15,891,859 15,856,959Homeowners multiple peril 0 8,636,580 8,054,746

6,884,620 6,505,124Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 0 2,020,330 2,185,403

467,263 424,039Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) 0 0 0

340,137 309,267Other liability 0 0 0

319,002 319,002Burglary and theft 0 0 0

247,306 247,306Boiler and machinery 0 0 0

28,872,891 28,163,435Totals 0 13,099,140 12,238,712
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33740 Mutual Assurance Society of Virginia
137,381 138,826Fire 0 209,862 67,057

57,799 55,432Allied lines 0 237,476 253,480

6,137,032 6,143,051Homeowners multiple peril 0 13,496,185 15,564,386

503,499 506,233Other liability 0 0 45,000

6,835,711 6,843,542Totals 0 13,943,523 15,929,923

10196 Northern Neck Insurance Company
5,029,335 4,813,377Fire 0 3,271,073 3,381,992

0 0Farmowners multiple peril 0 0 0

27,197,578 26,727,820Homeowners multiple peril 0 20,310,121 22,137,547

197,067 180,103Other liability 0 600,000 600,000

5,617,742 5,064,320Other private passenger auto liability 0 2,803,971 3,019,901

4,885,628 4,523,497Private passenger auto physical damage 0 3,462,468 3,452,027

42,927,350 41,309,117Totals 0 30,447,633 32,591,467

5Number of companies

Totals Other 0 0 0 0 0
Fire 8,592,747 7,913,110 0 4,758,513 4,597,108
Allied lines 238,708 216,355 0 309,426 335,430
Multiple peril crop 0 0 0 0 0
Farmowners multiple peril 4,453,440 4,145,590 0 2,517,802 2,072,644
Homeowners multiple peril 57,410,197 55,559,370 0 46,710,324 49,413,852
Commercial multiple peril (non-liability portion) 7,367,676 6,912,782 0 2,226,387 2,390,744
Commercial multiple peril (liability portion) 467,263 424,039 0 0 0
Other liability 1,184,791 1,069,221 0 601,400 652,184
Other private passenger auto liability 5,954,953 5,360,957 0 3,051,588 3,061,690
Private passenger auto physical damage 5,130,735 4,735,441 0 3,707,229 3,707,923
Burglary and theft 319,002 319,002 0 0 0
Boiler and machinery 247,306 247,306 0 0 0
Totals 91,366,818 86,903,173 0 63,882,668 66,231,575
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